
 

FAITH FEST 2018 
EDUCATION OPPORTUNITIES 
03 Nov, Sat, 10:30 am KEYNOTE LECTURE: My Journey to Interfaith Ministry 

By Rev. Bonnie Brown, Director of Pastoral Care @ OHRH 
@ Woodlawn UMC/ 1120 Woodlawn Ave 

04 Nov, Sun, 1:30-4:00 pm OPEN HOUSES  
Islamic Center, First Presbyterian Church, Sts. Joseph & Paul Parish 

05 Nov, Mon, 6:30-8:00 pm  
 

SPECIAL PRESENTATION: Kentucky Poor People’s Campaign  
Led by Louisville Presenters & NonViolent Owensboro 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

06 Nov, Tue, 11 am-12:15 pm INTERFAITH PANEL DISCUSSION: What Is Forgiveness?  
Facilitated by Dr. Court Lewis 
@ OCTC, Blandford Hall 

08 Nov, Thu, 6:00 pm INTRO TO HINDUISM & AARTI (Blessing Prayer with Oil Lamps)  
@ Tri-State Hindu Temple/ 6044 Vann Rd, Newburgh, IN 

10 Nov, Fri, 6:30 pm TORAH STUDY 
@ Temple Adath Israel/ Corner of 5th & Daviess 

11 Nov, Sun, 1:30-4:00 pm OPEN HOUSES:  
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints, Unity Fellowship, Meet 
& Greet @ 1 UU with Baha’i Spiritual Community, Earth-Based 
Traditions, Owensboro Humanists 

14 Nov, Wed, 6:00 pm DIALOG ON DEALING WITH VIOLENCE 
By Third Baptist Youth Group & NonViolent Owensboro 
@ Third Baptist Church/ Corner of 5th & Daviess 

17 Nov, Sat, 10:00 am SACRED TEXT EXHIBIT 
@ Daviess Co. Public Library 

PRAYER OPPORTUNITIES 
02 Nov, Fri, 1:30pm FRIDAY PRAYERS  

@ Islamic Center of Owensboro/ 3131 Alvey Park Dr. W.  

08 Nov, Wed, 6:00 pm INTRO TO HINDUISM & AARTI (Prayer with Oil Lamps)  
@ Tri-State Hindu Temple/ 6044 Vann Rd, Newburgh, IN 

15 Nov, Thu, 4:45 pm OPEN HOUSE & VESPERS (5:30 PM) 
@ St. Stephen’s Cathedral, 610 Locust St. 

15 Nov, Thu, 6:00 pm INTRO TO SIKHISM & PRAYER 
@ Tri-State Sikh Temple/ 2816 N. Cullen Ave, Evansville, IN  

18 Nov, Sun, 2:30 pm INTERFAITH THANKSGIVING SERVICE 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

FELLOWSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
03, 10, 17 Nov, Sat,  4:30-6:30 pm SERVE DINNER @ SOUP KITCHEN 

@ Woodlawn UMC/ 1120 Woodlawn Ave. 
Call in advance: (270) 683-9868 

09 Nov, Fri, 6:30 pm MAESTRO SOLER CELEBRATION CONCERT 
@ Woodlawn UMC/ 1120 Woodlawn Ave.  
$10 Make reservation @ 270-683-9868 

12 Nov, Mon, 7:00 pm PARTICIPATORY DRUM CIRCLE 
@ 1UU/ Corner of Cedar & Parrish 

18 Nov, Sun, 12:00 noon COMMUNITY THANKSGIVING MEAL 
@ Blessed Sacrament Chapel/ 602 Sycamore St. 
Reservation necessary by 9 Nov: (270) 926-4741 


